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Date Total Acres Daily Acres (+)

7/17/2024 222 222

7/20/2024 530 308

7/21/2024 645 115

7/22/2024 747 102

7/24/2024 860 113

7/24/2024 1049 189

7/26/2024 1223 174

7/26/2024 1307 84

7/28/2024 1401 94

7/29/2024 1452 51

8/1/2024 1539 87

8/3/2024 1739 200

8/4/2024 1766 27

8/5/2024 1874 108

8/6/2024 2001 127

8/7/2024 2221 220

8/8/2024 2254 33

8/9/2024 2423 169

8/10/2024 2507 84

8/11/2024 2576 69

8/12/2024 2700 124

8/13/2024 2727 27


